
$279,900

140 WINDY PARK DR, MC EWEN, TN, US,
37101
https://thecottagerealty.com

An adorable home in a quiet, conveniently located neighborhood!
3 BD 2 BA with landscaping and blooming plants all over the
property! 2 car garage with AC, copper system pool (no chlorine),
fenced in back yard, black decorative fence along property line,
spacious yard for the garden, Genorac generator, 20 year
warranty Anderson windows and […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 1025 sq ft

Rooms



Room type Dimensions

Bedroom 1 10x13

Bedroom 2 10x10

Bedroom 3 9x9

Dining Room

Kitchen 19x17

Living Room 13x13

Building Details
ParkingTotal: 2 NewConstructionYN: No

Heating: Central Basement: Other

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Detached

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: Yes Cooling: Central Air

ExteriorFeatures: Garage Door Opener PoolFeatures: Above Ground

Utilities: Water Available Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Refrigerator, Washer


